FMTXRX2.DOC       Rev D     Jan ‘98 1998   REG No 277 4001, ENGLAND. Page 1
FM TRANSMITTER & RECEIVER FM-TX2-XXX
MODULES. (2ND GENERATION) FM-RX2-XXX
FEATURES
• MINIATURE PACKAGE
• PLUG IN COMPATIBLE WITH FM-TX1 / RX1
• EMC CONFORMANT TO ETS 300-683
• TYPE APPROVED TO  ETS 300-220

FM TRANSMITTER & RECEIVER FM-TX2-XXX
MODULES. (2ND GENERATION) FM-RX2-XXX
Variants and Ordering information
The TX2 transmitter and RX2 receiver are manufactured in several variants
Frequencies 418.00  MHz for UK use
433.92 MHz for European use
Supply voltage 5V    ( 4V to 6V  TX2 & RX2)
3V    ( 3V to 4V for RX2, 2.2V to 4V for TX2)
RX data rate: -A, 7kHz baseband BW, slow data upto 14kbps
-F, 20kHz baseband BW, fast data upto 40kbps
RX data rate applies to receivers only, the TX2 will handle fast or slow data.
PART No DESCRIPTION
FM-TX2-418-5V Transmitter 418MHz 5 Volt Operation  -6dBm
FM-TX2-418-3V Transmitter 418MHz 3 Volt Operation  -6dBm
FM-TX2-433-5V Transmitter 433MHz 5 Volt Operation +9dBm
FM-TX2-433-3V Transmitter 433MHz 3 Volt Operation +9dBm
FM-RX2-418A-5V Receiver, 418MHz 5 Volt Operation 14kbps
FM-RX2-418F-5V Receiver, 418MHz 5 Volt Operation. Fast Version 40kbps
FM-RX2-433A-5V Receiver, 433MHz 5 Volt Operation 14kbps
FM-RX2-433F-5V Receiver, 433MHz 5 Volt Operation. Fast Version 40kbps
FM-RX2-418A-3V Receiver, 418MHz 3 Volt Operation 14kbps
FM-RX2-418F-3V Receiver, 418MHz 3 Volt Operation. Fast Version 40kbps
FM-RX2-433A-3V Receiver, 433MHz 3 Volt Operation 14kbps
FM-RX2-433F-3V Receiver, 433MHz 3 Volt Operation. Fast Version 40kbps
Should you require further assistance, please call;
R. F. Solutions Ltd,
Pannetts Building,
Railway Lane,     Lewes,